
!
!

!
!

!!

!
!

!
!

!

!

#115
    B3D       1

#210
    B4C     104

#236
    B4C     106

#270
    C4D      37 #264

    B4C     131
#228

    B4C     105

#162
    B4C      56

#258
    B4C     130

#196
    B4C      84

#248
    B4C     129

#184
    B4C      83

#242
    B4C     107

#176
    B4C      82

#148
    B4C      55 #136

    B4C      54 #130
    B4C      53 #124

    B4C      52 #114
    B4C       6

#276
    C4D      38

#110
    B4C       5#71

    C4D      36
#100

    B4C       4 #94
    B4C       3#72

    B4C     132

EDDY GLOVER BOULEVARD

SQP NORTH ACCESS

SQ
P S

OUTH
 ACCES

S SQP EAST ACCESS

TU
NX

IS 
ST

RE
ET

ON
EID

A 
ST

RE
ET

SA
CH

EM
 ST

RE
ET

SE
NE

CA
 ST

RE
ET

Stanley Quarter Park

60
63

80
8015

0

15
0

183

125

60.2

140.

78.5
78.5

50.057.0

14
8.5

15
0.3

4

15
1.0

0

14
5.7

9

14
6.0

9

15
1.2

8

15
0.3

2

15
0.6

015
0.0

9

B4b

GIS DISCLAIMER
This map was prepared by the City of New Britain for Assessment 
purposes only. Dimensions shown are from City records and have
not been verified. This map is not intended to be used for legal
descriptions, conveyances or boundary determination. The City of
New Britain makes no warranty, representation or guaranty as to
the content, accuracy timeliness or completeness of any of the
information provided.
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